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Arizona Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 44%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 53%
NOLSUIE ... 4%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Jeff
Flake's job performance?

APPIOVE ...t 18%
DiSAPPIOVE. ......evvieiiiiee ettt 62%
NOE SUIE ... 19%

If the election for US Senate were held today,
would you vote for Republican Jeff Flake or his
Democratic opponent?

JEff FIAKE ..o 31%
DemOoCratic OPPONENt..........o.cvvveeereeeeeerererenn 47%
NOE SUTE .. 22%

Last week, the U. S. Senate considered a new
health care law until the bill was rejected. Did
you approve or disapprove of the new health
care law that was being considered?

APPIOVE .o 31%
DISAPPIOVE. ... eeee e erses 55%
NOE SUIE ... 14%

Senator Jeff Flake voted for the health care law
that was being considered by the U.S. Senate.
Does that make you less or more likely to vote
for him in the next election, or would it not
make a difference either way?

LeSS IKEIY ..vveiiiieiieee e 52%
MOTe lKeIY....covieiieiieceee e 26%
Makes N0 difference .........c..cccoeovveveverersrennnn 20%
NOE SUIE .. 2%
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Senator John McCain voted against the health
care law that was being considered by the U.S.
Senate. Do you approve or disapprove of John
McCain’s vote against the health care plan?

APPIOVE ...t 54%
DiSAPPIOVE.......eviieiiiiee ettt 40%
NOE SUIE ... 6%

Now | am going to read you a list of provisions
that were included in the Senate Republicans’
health care bill and ask if you support or
oppose them. Here's the first one: waiving
insurance companies from having to cover pre-
existing conditions.

SUPPOIT .o 23%
OPPOSE ..eiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeieeeeeeee e S7%
NOLSUIE ... 20%

Here’s the next one: cutting Medicaid by at
least $756 billion over ten years.

SUPPOIT ettt 30%
OPPOSE ..eiiiiiiieieieieieeeeeeeeeeee ettt eeeeeeeees 60%
NOLSUIE ..o 10%

Here’s the next one: cutting taxes for the
wealthiest Americans.

SUPPOIT .ot 24%
OPPOSE ..eiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeieeeeeeee e 64%
NOLSUIE ....coviiiiiiiii 12%

Here’s the next one: go back to allowing
insurance companies to cap the amount of
healthcare coverage you can receive in your
lifetime, so that if you hit your limit, you don’t
get any more coverage.

SUPPOM .ot 14%
OPPOSE .o 76%
NOE SUIE ..o 10%
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Q11 Do you support or oppose Congress debating
a plan to replace the Affordable Care Act
without holding hearings or providing a
Congressional Budget Office analysis of the
impact on premiums, insurance coverage, and
the deficit?

SUPPOIT et 20%
OPPOSE ..ottt 71%
NOE SUIE ... 10%
Q12 Do you think that health care is a privilege or a
right?
Privilege ..o 40%
RIGNT .o 55%
NOLSUIE ....coviiiiiiiii 5%

Q13 Thinking about everything you have heard in
this survey, let me ask you again: If the election
for US Senate were held today, would you vote
for Republican Jeff Flake or his Democratic

opponent?
Jeff Flake ......cocoviiiiiiic e 30%
Democratic OPPONENt.........ccervervirvereeeeeeiens 49%
NOE SUTE ..o 21%

Q14 Thinking about everything you have heard in
this poll, let me ask you again: Senator Jeff
Flake voted for the health care law that was
being considered by the U.S. Senate. Does
that make you less likely or more likely to vote
for him in the next election, or does it not make
a difference either way?

LESS HKEIY ... 55%
MOre lIKeIY.......oeviiiiiiiii e 21%
Makes no difference ...........cccceeeviiiiniiininnns 22%
NOLSUIE ...t 2%
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Q15 In the 2016 presidential election, did you vote

for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, Libertarian Party candidate Gary
Johnson, Green Party candidate Jill Stein, or
someone else?

DONAI TIUMP ..o 47%
HillAry CHNTON ..o 42%
Gary JONNSON ... 4%
Jill SEEIN oo 1%
SOMEONE €ISE.....eviieiiiicciee e 6%

Q17 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent or a member of
another party, press 3.

DEMOCKAL ... 34%
REPUBIICAN ..o 41%
Independent / Other...........ooeveeeeceeeeeeeeeen 25%

Q18 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
other, press 3,

HISPANIC ... 17%
WHILE e 76%
Other .. 7%

Q19 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

180 A5 oo 32%
AB 10 85 35%
Olderthan 65........ceeeiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeee e 33%
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...[ hnson | Stein e else Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Trump Approval Flake Approval
Approve|44% 88% 4% 6% 12% 8% Approve|18% 22% 16% 16% 4% 13%
Disapprove|53% 7%  94% 92% 83% 88% Disapprove|63%  63% 60% 68% 88% 73%
Not sure| 4% 5% 2% 1% 5% 4% Not sure|19% 15% 25% 16% 9% 15%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary|Gary Jo-[  Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary[Gary Jo-|  Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Flake / Democratic Rejected Health Care
Opponent Law Approval
Jeff Flake|31%  53% 10% 19% 9% 12% Approve[31%  61% 4% 16% 5% 3%
Democratic opponent|47% 17% 71% 77% 84% 79% Disapprove|55% 20% 91% 79% 95% 60%
Not sure|22% 30% 19% 4% 8% 8% Not sure|14% 20% 5% 5% - 37%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...[ hnson | Stein e else Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Flake Heath Care Vote McCain Health Care
Less/More Likely Vote Vote )
Less likely|52%  27%  79%  40% 88% 50% Approve/Disapprove
. Approve | 54% 17% 90% 94% 100% 60%
More likely [26%  43% 10% 33% - 9%
. Disapprove [ 40% 78% % 5% - 5%
Makes no difference|20% 29% 8% 12% 8% 39%
Not sure| 6% 6% 3% 1% - 35%
Not sure| 2% 1% 2% 14% 5% 1%
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary|Gary Jo-[  Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...[ hnson | Stein e else Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Provision: Waive Pre- Provision: Cut
Existing Condition Medicaid
Coverage Support/Oppose
Support/Oppose Support|30%  57% 6% 7% - 7%
Support|23%  31%  15%  25% 9% 13% Oppose|60%  30%  90%  88% 100% 55%
Oppose|57% 44% 2% 71% 83% 41% Not sure| 10% 13% 4% 5% _ 38%
Not sure{20%  26%  13% 4% 9% 45%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary[Gary Jo-|  Jill| Someon- Donal-| HillaryGary Jo-|  Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse Base |d Tru...[ Clint...[ hnson | Stein e else
Provision: Cutting Provision: Lifetime
Taxes For Wealthy Coverage Cap
Support/Oppose Support/Oppose
Support|24% 40% 10% 7% 5% 10% Support|14% 23% 6% 1% - 4%
Oppose|(64%  40%  84% 74% 95% 89% Oppose|76%  65%  86% 78% 95% 92%
Not sure[12%  19% 6% 19% - 1% Not sure[10%  11% 9% 21% 5% 3%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein e else Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Debating ACA Repeal Health Care
Without Hearings or Privilege/Right
Analysis Privilege|40%  67%  16% 17% 17% 14%
Support/Oppose
Support|20%  35% 6% 3% 5% 4% Right[55%  26%  79% 80% 79% 85%
Oppose|71%  48%  91%  93% 95% 90% Notsure| 5% 7% 4% 3% 4% 1%
Not sure|10% 17% 3% 4% - 5%
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dr Public Policy
Polling

2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donal-| Hillary[Gary Jo-|  Jill| Someon- Donal-| HillaryGary Jo-|  Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse Base |d Tru...[ Clint... hnson | Stein e else
Ask Again Flake / Ask Again Flake Heath
Democratic Opponent C.are Vote Less/More
Jeff Flake|30%  54% 8%  12% 9% 10% Likely Vote
Democratic opponent|49%  15%  79%  79% 88%  80% Less likely| 55%  30%  B1%  67% 88%  47%
Notsure|21%  31%  12% 9% 4% 10% More likely| 21%  36% 9% 3% 5% %
Makes no difference|22%  32% 9% 16% 8% 41%
Not sure| 2% 2% 1% 14% - 5%
Gender Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man Base | Wom...| Man
Trump Approval Flake Approval
Approve|44% 43% 45% Approve|18% 18% 18%
Disapprove|53% 53% 52% Disapprove|63% 60% 65%
Not sure| 4% 4% 3% Not sure|19% 21% 17%
Gender Gender
Base | Wom...| Man Base [ Wom...] Man
Flake / Democratic Rejected Health Care
Opponent Law Approval
Jeff Flake|31% 29% 33% Approve|31% 33% 30%
Democratic opponent|47% 50% 43% Disapprove|55% 54% 57%
Not sure|22% 21% 24% Not sure|14% 14% 14%
July 31-August 1, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd. 1D
survey of 704 Arizona voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base | Wom...[ Man

Flake Heath Care Vote
Less/More Likely Vote

Less likely
More likely

Makes no difference

52% 51% 52%
26% 28% 24%
20% 18% 22%

Gender

Base | Wom...| Man

McCain Health Care
Vote
Approve/Disapprove

Not sure| 2% 3% 1%
Gender
Base | Wom...[ Man

Provision: Waive Pre-
Existing Condition

Coverage

Support/Oppose
Support
Oppose

Not sure

23% 22% 23%
57% 58% 56%
20% 20% 20%

Approve|54% 56% 52%
Disapprove|40% 37% 43%
Not sure| 6% 7% 5%
Gender
Base | Wom...| Man
Provision: Cut
Medicaid
Support/Oppose

Support
Oppose

Not sure

30% 29% 31%
60% 60% 59%
10% 10% 10%

Gender

Base | Wom...[ Man

Provision: Cutting
Taxes For Wealthy
Support/Oppose

Support
Oppose

Not sure

24% 20% 29%
64% 62% 65%
12% 18% 6%

Gender

Base | Wom...| Man

Provision: Lifetime
Coverage Cap
Support/Oppose

Support
Oppose

Not sure

14% 12% 15%
76% 7% 75%
10% 10% 10%
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Gender Gender
Base | Wom...| Man Base [ Wom...] Man
Debating ACA Repeal Health Care
Without Hearings or Privilege/Right
gﬂ;gc?:f/Oppose Privilege|40%  36%  45%
Support|20%  18% 22% Right|55%  59% 50%
Oppose|71%  68% 74% Notsure[ 5% 6% 5%
Not sure|10% 14% 5%
Gender Gender
Base | Wom...| Man Base [ Wom...|] Man
Ask Again Flake / Ask Again Flake Heath
Democratic Opponent Care Vote Less/More
Jeff Flake|30%  27%  33% Likely Vote
Democratic opponent|49% 51% 47% Less likely| 55% 56%  53%
Not sure | 219% 1%  20% More likely [ 21% 19% 24%
Makes no difference|22% 22% 22%
Not sure| 2% 4% 1%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Trump Approval Flake Approval
Approve|44% 25% 65% 34% Approve|18% 15% 22% 17%
Disapprove|53% 75% 30% 60% Disapprove | 63% 67% 57% 65%
Not sure| 4% 1% 5% 6% Not sure|19% 18% 21% 18%
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Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Flake / Democratic Rejected Health Care
Opponent Law Approval
Jeff Flake|31% 19% 46% 22% Approve|31% 21% 47% 18%
Democratic opponent|47% 73% 26% 45% Disapprove | 55% 73% 36% 63%
Not sure|22% 8% 28% 33% Not sure|14% 6% 17% 19%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Flake Heath Care Vote McCain Health Care
Less/More Likely Vote Vote
Less likely |52% 62% 43% 53% Approve/Disapprove
9 72% 35% 60%
More likely | 26% 25% 33% 17% Approve| 54% ° ° °
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Makes no difference|20% 10% 23% 28% Disapprove | 40% 23% 60% 29%
9 4% 5% 10%
Not sure| 2% 4% 1% 2% Notsure| 6% ° ° °
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Provision: Waive Pre- Provision: Cut
Existing Condition Medicaid
Coverage Support/Oppose
Support/Oppose Support| 30% 16% 45% 24%
0, 0, 0, 0,
Support|23% 23% 29% 11% Oppose| 60% 78% 46% 58%
0, 0, 0, 0,
Oppose| 57% 63% 46% 66% Not sure|10% 6% 9% 17%
Not sure|20% 13% 24% 24%
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Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Provision: Cutting Provision: Lifetime
Taxes For Wealthy Coverage Cap
Support/Oppose Support/Oppose
Support|24% 18% 33% 16% Support|14% 13% 18% 8%
Oppose|64% 2% 50% 75% Oppose|76% 78% 73% 79%
Not sure|12% 10% 17% 9% Not sure|10% 9% 9% 14%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Debating ACA Repeal Health Care
Without Hearings or Privilege/Right
Analysis Privilege | 40% 21% 63% 28%
Support/Oppose
Support| 20% 16% 28% 12% Right|55% 77% 31% 64%
Oppose|71% 79% 60% 77% Not sure| 5% 2% 6% 8%
Not sure|10% 6% 12% 11%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Ask Again Flake / Ask Again Flake Heath
Democratic Opponent Care Vote Less/More
Jeff Flake|30% 19% 47% 18% Likely Vote
. [ 9 % 43% %
Democratic opponent|49% 73% 30% 48% Less likely| 55% 65% 3% 59%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure | 21% 8% 23% 34% More likely | 21% 19% 31% 9%
Makes no difference|22% 12% 24% 31%
Not sure| 2% 3% 2% 2%
July 31-August 1, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd. 1D
survey of 704 Arizona voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Base Hispa...lWhitel Other
Trump Approval
Approve | 44% 22% 50% 25%
Disapprove|53% 77% 46% 72%
Not sure| 4% 1% 4% 2%
Race
Base Hispa...l Whitel Other
Flake / Democratic
Opponent
Jeff Flake|31% 14% 36% 14%
Democratic opponent|47% 61% 42% 64%
Not sure|22% 26% 22% 22%
Race
Base Hispa...lWhitel Other
Flake Heath Care Vote
Less/More Likely Vote
Less likely|52% 65% 49% 42%
More likely | 26% 17% 28% 28%
Makes no difference|20% 16% 21% 24%
Not sure| 2% 2% 2% 6%

Race
Base | Hispa... | Whitel Other
Flake Approval
Approve|(18% 15% 19% 21%
Disapprove|63% 49% 65% 71%
Not sure|19% 37% 16% 8%
Race
Base Hispa...l Whitel Other
Rejected Health Care
Law Approval
Approve(31% 18% 34% 28%
Disapprove|55% 67% 51% 66%
Not sure|14% 15% 14% 5%
Race
Base | Hispa... | Whitel Other
McCain Health Care
Vote
Approve/Disapprove
Approve|54% 63% 51% 66%
Disapprove|40% 25% 44% 33%
Not sure| 6% 12% 5% 1%

July 31-August 1, 2017

survey of 704 Arizona voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




] Public Policy

Polling

Race
Base Hispa...lWhitelOther
Provision: Waive Pre-
Existing Condition
Coverage
Support/Oppose
Support|23% 28% 22% 19%
Oppose|57% 49% 58% 61%
Not sure|20% 23% 20% 20%
Race
Base Hispa...lWhitelOther
Provision: Cutting
Taxes For Wealthy
Support/Oppose
Support|24% 18% 25% 22%
Oppose|64% 71% 62% 65%
Not sure|12% 10% 13% 13%
Race
Base Hispa...lWhitelOther
Debating ACA Repeal
Without Hearings or
Analysis
Support/Oppose
Support|20% 18% 21% 13%
Oppose|71% 78% 69% 72%
Not sure|10% 4% 10% 15%

Race
Base | Hispa... | Whitel Other
Provision: Cut
Medicaid
Support/Oppose
Support|30% 15% 34% 15%
Oppose|60% 68% 57% 77%
Not sure|10% 17% 9% 8%
Race
Base | Hispa... | Whitel Other
Provision: Lifetime
Coverage Cap
Support/Oppose
Support|14% 11% 15% 10%
Oppose|76% 73% 76% 80%
Not sure|10% 16% 9% 9%
Race
Base | Hispa... | Whitel Other
Health Care
Privilege/Right
Privilege [ 40% 32% 42% 38%
Right|55% 68% 51% 61%
Not sure| 5% - 7% 1%
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Base

Race

Hispa

..| white| other

Ask Again Flake Heath
Care Vote Less/More
Likely Vote

Less likely
More likely
Makes no difference

Not sure

55%
21%
22%

2%

66%
19%
15%

1%

51%
23%
23%

3%

61%
10%
25%

4%

Base

Age

18 to
45

46 to
65

Older
than ...

Flake Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

18%
63%
19%

9%
70%
21%

21%
63%
16%

24%
55%
21%

Race
Base Hispa...lWhitel Other
Ask Again Flake /
Democratic Opponent
Jeff Flake | 30% 15% 35% 17%
Democratic opponent|49% 71% 43% 60%
Not sure|21% 14% 22% 23%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Trump Approval
Approve|44% 32% 52% 45%
Disapprove|53% 63% 45% 51%
Not sure| 4% 5% 2% 4%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Flake / Democratic
Opponent
Jeff Flake|31% 22% 34% 36%
Democratic opponent|47% 53% 44% 43%
Not sure|[22% 24% 23% 21%

Base

Age

18 to
45

46 to
65

Older
than ...

Rejected Health Care
Law Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

31%
55%
14%

28%
58%
13%

37%
51%
12%

27%
56%
17%
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Flake Heath Care Vote
Less/More Likely Vote
Less likely|52% 58% 45% 53%
More likely[26% 32% 27% 21%
Makes no difference|20% 9% 26% 23%
Not sure| 2% 2% 2% 3%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Provision: Waive Pre-
Existing Condition
Coverage
Support/Oppose
Support|23% 20% 25% 23%
Oppose|57% 59% 58% 55%
Not sure{20% 21% 18% 23%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Provision: Cutting
Taxes For Wealthy
Support/Oppose
Support|(24% 19% 27% 25%
Oppose|64% 68% 59% 64%
Not sure|{12% 12% 13% 11%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
McCain Health Care
Vote
Approve/Disapprove
Approve[54% 60% 47% 56%
Disapprove|40% 30% 50% 40%
Not sure| 6% 10% 4% 4%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Provision: Cut
Medicaid
Support/Oppose
Support{30% 26% 34% 30%
Oppose|60% 66% 55% 59%
Not sure|10% 8% 11% 11%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Provision: Lifetime
Coverage Cap
Support/Oppose
Support|14% 17% 12% 12%
Oppose|76% 74% 77% 78%
Not sure|10% 9% 11% 10%
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Base

Age

18 to
45

46 to
65

Older
than ...

Health Care
Privilege/Right

Privilege
Right

Not sure

40%
55%
5%

36%
62%
2%

44%
50%
6%

40%
52%
7%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Debating ACA Repeal
Without Hearings or
Analysis
Support/Oppose
Support{20% 19% 21% 18%
Oppose|71% 76% 65% 2%
Not sure|10% 5% 14% 10%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65| than ...
Ask Again Flake /
Democratic Opponent
Jeff Flake[30% 25% 31% 35%
Democratic opponent|49% 58% 46% 44%
Not sure|[21% 17% 23% 22%

Base

Age

18 to
45

46 to
65

Older
than ...

Ask Again Flake Heath
Care Vote Less/More
Likely Vote

Less likely
More likely
Makes no difference

Not sure

55%
21%
22%

2%

66%
19%
13%

2%

47%
24%
27%

2%

52%
21%
24%

3%

July 31-August 1, 2017

survey of 704 Arizona voters

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




	AZToplines
	AZTabs

